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‘t‘ v MIDDLE EAST FZCO

ATC Middle East Fzco BCW, JAFZA One
Tower A ,11th Floor, Jebel Ali Free Zone ,

Dubai, UAE - P.O. Box 35608
+971 4 817 0229
+971 4 817 0201

Tel:

Fax:
E-mail:
Website:

info@atclighting.co
www.atclighting.co

Consignee: AHMED ABID AL-SHEIKH Trading CO.
Attention: Turky Ahmed Abed Al-Sheikh

Tel: +966 12 620 5171

Address: KILO-08, Jeddah, Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

From: ATC MIDDLE EAST FZCO
Attention: Echo Chan
Tel: 008615018796671

Zone , Dubai, UAE

Shipment Number: 010408240220
Order Number: 0171

Date: 13/08/2024
Address: JAFZA One, 11th Floor, Jebel Ali Free

Container
Number

Item Number

Item

Quantity

QTY/CTN

CTN

Total
NwW

Total
GW

Unit
Volume

Total
Volume

BEAUG326917
40HQ

10

1

12

13

14

WA20004-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 3 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 2m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey /
PVC (cable) W63.5 x L254.5 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,400

10

140

714

994

0.0312

4.3733ms

WA20005-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 4 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 2m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey /
PVC (cable) W63.5 x L306 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,400

10

140

770

1050

0.0312

4.3733ms

WA20018-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 4 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - 2 USB Port USB-A & 1 USB Port type-C 3100mA -
Cord Length 2m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey / Rubber (cable)
W63.5 x L372.5 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,500

10

150

870

1185

0.0312

4.6856m3

WA20006-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 5 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 2m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey /
PVC (cable) WB3.5 x L357.5 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,500

10

150

862.5

1170

0.0312

4.6856m3

WA20007-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 6 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 2m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey /
PVC (cable) WB3.5 x L409 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,500

10

150

945

1290

0.0364

5.4574m?

WA30008-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 3 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 3m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey /
Rubber (cable) WE3.5 x L254.5 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,500

10

150

930

1230

0.0312

4.6856m3

WA30010-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 4 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 3m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey /
Rubber (cable) W63.5 x L306 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,500

10

150

990

1290

0.0312

4.6856m?

WA30019-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 4 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - 2 USB Port USB-A & 1 USB Port type-C 3100mA -
Cord Length 3m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey / Rubber (cable)
W63.5 x L372.5 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

990

10

99

693

891

0.0312

3.0925m3

WA30012-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 5 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 3m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey /
Rubber (cable) W63.5 x L357.5 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,500

10

150

1050

1350

0.0312

4.6856m3

WA30014-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 6 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 3m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey /
Rubber (cable) W63.5 x L409 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,500

10

150

1110

1455

0.0364

5.4574m?

WAS50009-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 3 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 5m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey /
Rubber (cable) W63.5 x L254.5 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,500

10

150

1230

1545

0.0312

4.6856m3

WA50011-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 4 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 5m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey /
Rubber (cable) W63.5 x L306 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,500

10

150

1290

1590

0.0312

4.6856m?

WA50020-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 4 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - 2 USB Port USB-A & 1 USB Port type-C 3100mA -
Cord Length 5m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey / Rubber (cable)
W63.5 x L372.5 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

270

10

27

243

297

0.0312

0.8434ms3

WAS50013-A

Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 5 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
UK Plug Type - Cord Length 5m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey /
Rubber (cable) W63.5 x L357.5 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM

1,500

10

150

1350

1650

0.0312

4.6856m3
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Container Item . Total | Total Unit Total
# Number Number tem Quantity|QTY/CTN| CTN NwW GW |Volume| Volume
Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 6 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
15 WA50015-A | UK Plug Type - Cord Length 5m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey / | 1,500 10 150 | 1410 | 1755 | 0.0364 | 5.4574m3
Rubber (cable) W63.5 x L409 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM
— BEAUB326917 - -
40HQ Electric - WASEL - 230V 13A 4 gang UK type Power Extension Sockets
16 WAS0019-A UK Plug Type - 2 USB Port USB-A & 1 USB Port type-C 3100mA - 5 ’ 9 0.0312m?
| Cord Length 3m - Grey & White / PC (Housing), Grey / Rubber (cable) B ! . ' m
W63.5 x L372.5 x H26mmCertified G-mark, Certified SQM
Total 20,565 2,057| 14,465 ( 18,751 66.5708m3
Stamp [m]:a[m] Signature
51478093
20f2
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